
PIAA DISTRICT 3 -- AA GIRLS 

Big Spring High School 

Oct. 31, 2015 

 

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific 

individual or team.  

                                                      Last updated Oct. 31, 2015 1:08 PM 

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Donegal                  88   12   13   14   22   27   78  102    20:22    1:02 

  2 Bishop McDevitt Hbg     157    8    9   28   43   69  103  109    20:52    2:41 

  3 Boiling Springs         160    7   31   32   40   50   53   92    21:05    2:05 

  4 Northern                165   21   24   30   44   46   63   67    21:08    1:07 

  5 Oley Valley             188    2   15   41   58   72   83   85    21:06    3:15 

  6 York Suburban           209   20   33   42   55   59   62   77    21:29    1:40 

  7 Big Spring              212   16   36   37   52   71   88  113    21:28    2:08 

  8 Wyomissing Area         221    4   29   56   57   75   79  112    21:22    3:12 

  9 Eastern York            231    3   10   18   80  120              21:42    7:07 

 10 Lancaster Catholic      252    6   35   60   65   86              21:41    3:17 

 11 West York Area          256   17   34   47   74   84   90  121    21:44    2:32 

 12 Trinity                 259   38   39   48   64   70   76   87    21:53    0:55 

 13 Berks Catholic          278   19   23   66   81   89   98  100    21:51    2:39 

 14 Kennard Dale            284    1   11   73   91  108  117         21:51    5:29 

 15 Susquenita              299    5   45   61   82  106              22:03    4:22 

 16 Susquehannock           390   26   68   95   96  105  116         22:49    3:05 

 17 East Pennsboro          401   25   51   97  110  118              23:28    5:19 

 18 Milton Hershey School   446   49   93   94   99  111  114  122    23:29    3:20 

 19 Schuylkill Valley       481   54  101  104  107  115  119         23:55    3:30 

 

Incomplete Teams: Annville-Cleona, Conrad Weiser, Eastern Lebanon, Fleetwood 

Gettysburg, Greencastle-Antrim, Hamburg, James Buchanan, Lancaster Mennonite 

Littlestown, Northern Lebanon, West Perry 

Individuals 

 

http://www.runhigh.com/2015RESULTS/R103115AD.html#INDIVIDUALS


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

1. Donegal 

   12  Katelyn Deibler, Sr            19:56    6:26 

   13  Samantha Stoner, Sr            20:04    6:28 

   14  Seneca Straub, Jr              20:15    6:32 

   22  Tess Fernald, Sr               20:33    6:38 

   27  Taylor Nissly, Fr              20:58    6:46 

   78  Miranda Nagle, So              22:42    7:19 

  102  Jess Weber, Sr                 23:49    7:41 

Total Time = 1:41:46     Total Places = 88 

 

 

2. Bishop McDevitt Hbg 

    8  Lyndsay Stakem, So             19:42    6:21 

    9  Iveth Anguiano, Sr             19:44    6:22 

   28  Gabri Auerbeck, Jr             20:58    6:46 

   43  Emily Pruden, Sr               21:34    6:57 

   69  Agatha Chmielewski, So         22:22    7:13 

  103  Hannah Kenworthy, So           23:53    7:42 

  109  Kelsey Post, So                24:37    7:56 

Total Time = 1:44:20     Total Places = 157 

 

 

3. Boiling Springs 

    7  Leanne Weaver, Sr              19:42    6:21 

   31  Ashlyn Booher, So              21:09    6:49 

   32  Emily Kirk, Sr                 21:13    6:50 

   40  Elaina Clancy, So              21:31    6:56 

   50  Stephanie Szabo, Fr            21:46    7:01 

   53  Laura Cole, Fr                 21:53    7:03 

   92  Darien Kase, Sr                23:13    7:29 

Total Time = 1:45:21     Total Places = 160 

 

4. Northern 

   21  Ashlyn Stonge, So              20:32    6:37 

   24  Morgan Starliper, So           20:48    6:42 

   30  Makenna Byers, Sr              21:03    6:47 

   44  Amber Swaisgood, Fr            21:35    6:57 

   46  Katelyn Boyce, Fr              21:39    6:59 

   63  Amber Fogelsanger, Fr          22:14    7:10 

   67  Jill Naylor, So                22:18    7:11 

Total Time = 1:45:37     Total Places = 165 

 

5. Oley Valley 



    2  Rebecca Snyder, So             19:10    6:11 

   15  Molly Talarico, Jr             20:16    6:32 

   41  Makayla McIlvee, Jr            21:31    6:56 

   58  Eve Freed, Jr                  22:06    7:08 

   72  Kaitlyn Snyder, Fr             22:24    7:13 

   83  Rachel Geary, Jr               22:50    7:22 

   85  Madeline Kauffman, So          22:51    7:22 

Total Time = 1:45:27     Total Places = 188 

 

6. York Suburban 

   20  Olivia Gettle, Sr              20:28    6:36 

   33  Cecilia Lantz, So              21:20    6:53 

   42  Brooke Ruth, So                21:32    6:57 

   55  Bryn Walsh, Fr                 21:56    7:04 

   59  Lindsey Flemmens, Fr           22:07    7:08 

   62  Emma Trout, Fr                 22:14    7:10 

   77  Zette Pflum, So                22:33    7:16 

Total Time = 1:47:23     Total Places = 209 

 

7. Big Spring 

   16  Sam Crouse, So                 20:16    6:32 

   36  Stepanie Swartz, Sr            21:25    6:54 

   37  Emma Fertig, Jr                21:28    6:55 

   52  Melanie Maciocie, Fr           21:47    7:02 

   71  Fawn Bennett, Fr               22:24    7:13 

   88  Danielle Hoover, Sr            23:01    7:25 

  113  Alexa Walter, So               25:10    8:07 

Total Time = 1:47:20     Total Places = 212 

 

8. Wyomissing Area 

    4  Cassidy Kuhn, Sr               19:18    6:13 

   29  Monique Bristol, Jr            20:59    6:46 

   56  Michelle Chau, Jr              21:58    7:05 

   57  Shelby Theisen, Jr             22:04    7:07 

   75  Cameron Hoke, Fr               22:29    7:15 

   79  Vicky Ranck, Jr                22:44    7:20 

  112  Amy Endy, So                   25:08    8:06 

Total Time = 1:46:48     Total Places = 221 

 

9. Eastern York 

    3  Maddie McLain, So              19:12    6:11 

   10  Oliva McLain, Fr               19:48    6:23 

   18  Madison Nalls, So              20:23    6:34 

   80  Anna Thacker, Sr               22:47    7:21 

  120  Alisha Lopez, Sr               26:19    8:29 

Total Time = 1:48:29     Total Places = 231 

 



10. Lancaster Catholic 

    6  Rosemary Tuzzino, Sr           19:39    6:20 

   35  Mary Zukus, Fr                 21:23    6:54 

   60  Grace Zukus, Sr                22:08    7:08 

   65  Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Sr       22:17    7:11 

   86  Lauren Mills, So               22:56    7:24 

Total Time = 1:48:23     Total Places = 252 

 

11. West York Area 

   17  Bethany Weaver, Sr             20:19    6:33 

   34  Lakyn Brenneman, Jr            21:20    6:53 

   47  Corinne Maloney, So            21:42    7:00 

   74  Rebecca Fuhrman, Sr            22:28    7:15 

   84  Sami Gentzler, Sr              22:50    7:22 

   90  Megan Lankford, Jr             23:06    7:27 

  121  Josie Jermyn, Sr               26:35    8:34 

Total Time = 1:48:39     Total Places = 256 

 

12. Trinity 

   38  Becky Aungst, Sr               21:29    6:56 

   39  Molly Crowell, Fr              21:30    6:56 

   48  Rebecca Jackson, Fr            21:45    7:01 

   64  Olivia Ritrievi, Fr            22:16    7:11 

   70  Clare Dailey, Fr               22:23    7:13 

   76  Annie Oneil, So                22:31    7:16 

   87  Maddy O'Neil, Sr               22:57    7:24 

Total Time = 1:49:23     Total Places = 259 

 

13. Berks Catholic 

   19  Olivia Iswalt, Sr              20:25    6:35 

   23  Annie Moser, So                20:37    6:39 

   66  Hilary Good, Fr                22:17    7:11 

   81  Mary Kroppe, Sr                22:49    7:21 

   89  Amy Nguyen, Jr                 23:03    7:26 

   98  Christina Kreider, Jr          23:32    7:35 

  100  Gabby Meridionale, Sr          23:47    7:40 

Total Time = 1:49:11     Total Places = 278 

 

14. Kennard Dale 

    1  Maddie Ferner, Sr              19:07    6:10 

   11  Caitlin Salomon, Sr            19:54    6:25 

   73  Crystal Mullins, Fr            22:28    7:15 

   91  Megan Thomas, Fr               23:10    7:28 

  108  Hallie Fromm, Jr               24:35    7:56 

  117  Lizzie Graham, Jr              25:40    8:17 

Total Time = 1:49:14     Total Places = 284 

 



15. Susquenita 

    5  Shay Strawser, So              19:39    6:20 

   45  Rochelle Myers, So             21:38    6:59 

   61  Callie Rohrer, So              22:09    7:08 

   82  Myklynn Eckerd, So             22:49    7:21 

  106  Zoe Timothy, So                24:00    7:44 

Total Time = 1:50:15     Total Places = 299 

 

16. Susquehannock 

   26  Rachel Banchiere, Sr           20:50    6:43 

   68  Courtney Rodgers, Sr           22:21    7:12 

   95  Julianna Wagner, Fr            23:28    7:34 

   96  Breanna Kaiser, Fr             23:31    7:35 

  105  Gabby Martuszewski, Jr         23:54    7:43 

  116  Danielle Simpson, So           25:30    8:13 

Total Time = 1:54:04     Total Places = 390 

 

17. East Pennsboro 

   25  Jesse Margraf, Jr              20:49    6:43 

   51  Lindsay Grubb, So              21:47    7:02 

   97  Amanda Preston, So             23:32    7:35 

  110  Sydney Hungerford, So          25:03    8:05 

  118  Erin Starner, So               26:08    8:26 

Total Time = 1:57:19     Total Places = 401 

 

18. Milton Hershey School 

   49  Cielo Dejesus, So              21:45    7:01 

   93  Miranda Stevens, So            23:21    7:32 

   94  Sharon Zimmerman, Jr           23:25    7:33 

   99  Desirea Kreiser, Sr            23:46    7:40 

  111  Cherub Cirone, Jr              25:05    8:05 

  114  Veronica Flores, Jr            25:15    8:09 

  122  Katlyn Kalski, Jr              28:57    9:20 

Total Time = 1:57:22     Total Places = 446 

 

19. Schuylkill Valley 

   54  Sophie Goad, Sr                21:55    7:04 

  101  Kadie Runkle, Fr               23:48    7:41 

  104  Daisy Grace, Sr                23:54    7:42 

  107  Kylie Brown, Jr                24:30    7:54 

  115  Meghan Cook, Fr                25:25    8:12 

  119  Isabella Ciervo, Sr            26:18    8:29 

Total Time = 1:59:32     Total Places = 481 

        TEAM                                 1M          2M        CLOCK     

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TIME         TIME     PACE        TEAM 

 

Top 
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    1     1  Maddie Ferner, Sr                          12:25        19:07    6:10  Kennard Dale          

    2     2  Rebecca Snyder, So              6:05       12:25        19:10    6:11  Oley Valley           

    3     3  Maddie McLain, So               6:04       12:25        19:12    6:11  Eastern York          

    4     4  Cassidy Kuhn, Sr                6:05       12:25        19:18    6:13  Wyomissing Area       

    5     5  Shay Strawser, So               6:11       12:51        19:39    6:20  Susquenita            

    6     6  Rosemary Tuzzino, Sr            6:05       12:45        19:39    6:20  Lancaster Catholic    

    7     7  Leanne Weaver, Sr                          12:42        19:42    6:21  Boiling Springs       

    8     8  Lyndsay Stakem, So              6:12       12:52        19:42    6:21  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

    9     9  Iveth Anguiano, Sr              6:13       12:53        19:44    6:22  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   10    10  Oliva McLain, Fr                6:16       12:51        19:48    6:23  Eastern York          

   11    11  Caitlin Salomon, Sr                        12:45        19:54    6:25  Kennard Dale          

   12        Ashley Spangler, So             6:07       12:53        19:56    6:26  Lancaster Mennonite   

   13    12  Katelyn Deibler, Sr             6:16       12:53        19:56    6:26  Donegal               

   14    13  Samantha Stoner, Sr             6:11       12:54        20:04    6:28  Donegal               

   15    14  Seneca Straub, Jr               6:21       13:13        20:15    6:32  Donegal               

   16    15  Molly Talarico, Jr              6:12       13:06        20:16    6:32  Oley Valley           

   17    16  Sam Crouse, So                  6:19       13:10        20:16    6:32  Big Spring            

   18    17  Bethany Weaver, Sr              6:09       12:57        20:19    6:33  West York Area        

   19    18  Madison Nalls, So               6:16       13:09        20:23    6:34  Eastern York          

   20    19  Olivia Iswalt, Sr               6:09       13:01        20:25    6:35  Berks Catholic        



   21    20  Olivia Gettle, Sr               6:13       13:11        20:28    6:36  York Suburban         

   22        Maddy Frasch, So                6:19       13:18        20:29    6:36  Conrad Weiser         

   23        Madison Hurley, Sr              6:10       13:09        20:31    6:37  Greencastle-Antrim    

   24    21  Ashlyn Stonge, So               6:19       13:20        20:32    6:37  Northern              

   25    22  Tess Fernald, Sr                6:34       13:24        20:33    6:38  Donegal               

   26    23  Annie Moser, So                 6:11       13:12        20:37    6:39  Berks Catholic        

   27    24  Morgan Starliper, So            6:34       13:34        20:48    6:42  Northern              

   28    25  Jesse Margraf, Jr               6:07       13:10        20:49    6:43  East Pennsboro        

   29    26  Rachel Banchiere, Sr                       13:34        20:50    6:43  Susquehannock         

   30    27  Taylor Nissly, Fr                          13:48        20:58    6:46  Donegal               

   31    28  Gabri Auerbeck, Jr              6:31       13:40        20:58    6:46  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   32    29  Monique Bristol, Jr             6:36       13:40        20:59    6:46  Wyomissing Area       

   33    30  Makenna Byers, Sr               6:33       13:29        21:03    6:47  Northern              

   34    31  Ashlyn Booher, So                          13:37        21:09    6:49  Boiling Springs       

   35    32  Emily Kirk, Sr                  6:35       13:49        21:13    6:50  Boiling Springs       

   36    33  Cecilia Lantz, So               6:22       13:28        21:20    6:53  York Suburban         

   37    34  Lakyn Brenneman, Jr             6:39       13:57        21:20    6:53  West York Area        

   38    35  Mary Zukus, Fr                  6:55       14:18        21:23    6:54  Lancaster Catholic    

   39        Hannah Steckbeck, Fr            6:43       13:56        21:24    6:54  Lancaster Mennonite   

   40    36  Stepanie Swartz, Sr             6:51       14:07        21:25    6:54  Big Spring            

   41    37  Emma Fertig, Jr                 6:30       13:53        21:28    6:55  Big Spring            



   42    38  Becky Aungst, Sr                6:32       13:44        21:29    6:56  Trinity               

   43    39  Molly Crowell, Fr               6:34       13:47        21:30    6:56  Trinity               

   44    40  Elaina Clancy, So                          13:49        21:31    6:56  Boiling Springs       

   45    41  Makayla McIlvee, Jr             6:38       13:55        21:31    6:56  Oley Valley           

   46    42  Brooke Ruth, So                 6:32       13:56        21:32    6:57  York Suburban         

   47    43  Emily Pruden, Sr                6:41       13:58        21:34    6:57  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   48    44  Amber Swaisgood, Fr             6:40       13:59        21:35    6:57  Northern              

   49    45  Rochelle Myers, So              6:53       14:17        21:38    6:59  Susquenita            

   50    46  Katelyn Boyce, Fr                          13:58        21:39    6:59  Northern              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
   51    47  Corinne Maloney, So                        14:01        21:42    7:00  West York Area        

   52    48  Rebecca Jackson, Fr             6:35       13:57        21:45    7:01  Trinity               

   53    49  Cielo Dejesus, So               6:36       13:57        21:45    7:01  Milton Hershey School  

   54    50  Stephanie Szabo, Fr             6:33       13:58        21:46    7:01  Boiling Springs       

   55    51  Lindsay Grubb, So               6:43       14:10        21:47    7:02  East Pennsboro        

   56    52  Melanie Maciocie, Fr            6:47       14:09        21:47    7:02  Big Spring            

   57    53  Laura Cole, Fr                             14:12        21:53    7:03  Boiling Springs       

   58    54  Sophie Goad, Sr                 6:42       14:14        21:55    7:04  Schuylkill Valley     

   59        Lauren Wilson, So               6:55       14:18        21:56    7:04  West Perry            

   60    55  Bryn Walsh, Fr                             13:58        21:56    7:04  York Suburban         

   61    56  Michelle Chau, Jr               6:53       14:19        21:58    7:05  Wyomissing Area       

   62    57  Shelby Theisen, Jr              6:53       14:20        22:04    7:07  Wyomissing Area       

   63    58  Eve Freed, Jr                   6:36       13:57        22:06    7:08  Oley Valley           

   64    59  Lindsey Flemmens, Fr            6:32       14:02        22:07    7:08  York Suburban         

   65    60  Grace Zukus, Sr                 6:54       14:19        22:08    7:08  Lancaster Catholic    

   66    61  Callie Rohrer, So               6:54       14:18        22:09    7:08  Susquenita            

   67    62  Emma Trout, Fr                  6:41       14:22        22:14    7:10  York Suburban         

   68    63  Amber Fogelsanger, Fr           6:43       14:17        22:14    7:10  Northern              

   69    64  Olivia Ritrievi, Fr                        14:31        22:16    7:11  Trinity               

   70    65  Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Sr        6:48       14:10        22:17    7:11  Lancaster Catholic    

   71    66  Hilary Good, Fr                 6:55       14:30        22:17    7:11  Berks Catholic        

   72    67  Jill Naylor, So                 6:31       14:15        22:18    7:11  Northern              

   73    68  Courtney Rodgers, Sr                       14:40        22:21    7:12  Susquehannock         

   74        Cassandra Harwood, Jr           7:00       14:43        22:22    7:13  Fleetwood             
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   75    69  Agatha Chmielewski, So          6:35       14:08        22:22    7:13  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

   76    70  Clare Dailey, Fr                6:55       14:31        22:23    7:13  Trinity               

   77    71  Fawn Bennett, Fr                6:51       14:20        22:24    7:13  Big Spring            

   78    72  Kaitlyn Snyder, Fr              6:46       14:28        22:24    7:13  Oley Valley           

   79    73  Crystal Mullins, Fr             6:56       14:31        22:28    7:15  Kennard Dale          

   80    74  Rebecca Fuhrman, Sr                        14:36        22:28    7:15  West York Area        

   81    75  Cameron Hoke, Fr                           14:19        22:29    7:15  Wyomissing Area       

   82    76  Annie Oneil, So                 6:55       14:31        22:31    7:16  Trinity               

   83    77  Zette Pflum, So                 6:26       13:38        22:33    7:16  York Suburban         

   84        Abbey Stoltzfus, Jr             6:51       14:43        22:39    7:18  Conrad Weiser         

   85        Megan Yingling, Fr              6:52       14:33        22:41    7:19  Gettysburg            

   86    78  Miranda Nagle, So               7:04       14:45        22:42    7:19  Donegal               

   87    79  Vicky Ranck, Jr                 6:49       14:32        22:44    7:20  Wyomissing Area       

   88        Rachel Kimmel, So               7:02       14:44        22:45    7:20  James Buchanan        

   89    80  Anna Thacker, Sr                6:53       14:46        22:47    7:21  Eastern York          

   90        Coramina Cogan, Jr              6:47       14:30        22:47    7:21  Greencastle-Antrim    

   91    81  Mary Kroppe, Sr                            14:40        22:49    7:21  Berks Catholic        

   92    82  Myklynn Eckerd, So              6:54       14:34        22:49    7:21  Susquenita            

   93    83  Rachel Geary, Jr                6:40       14:30        22:50    7:22  Oley Valley           

   94    84  Sami Gentzler, Sr               7:06       14:50        22:50    7:22  West York Area        

   95    85  Madeline Kauffman, So           6:56       14:43        22:51    7:22  Oley Valley           

   96        Janelle Garbinski, Sr           6:50       14:38        22:52    7:22  James Buchanan        

   97    86  Lauren Mills, So                7:15       14:49        22:56    7:24  Lancaster Catholic    

   98    87  Maddy O'Neil, Sr                           14:38        22:57    7:24  Trinity               

   99        Sarah Domencic, So              6:52       14:41        22:58    7:24  Annville-Cleona       

  100    88  Danielle Hoover, Sr             7:01       14:56        23:01    7:25  Big Spring            

  101        Julia Geesaman, Fr              7:14       15:04        23:01    7:25  Gettysburg            

  102        Elizabeth Balas, Fr             7:04       14:48        23:01    7:25  Gettysburg            

  103    89  Amy Nguyen, Jr                  7:00       14:48        23:03    7:26  Berks Catholic        

  104    90  Megan Lankford, Jr              7:07       15:02        23:06    7:27  West York Area        

  105    91  Megan Thomas, Fr                           15:00        23:10    7:28  Kennard Dale          

  106    92  Darien Kase, Sr                 6:45       14:44        23:13    7:29  Boiling Springs       

  107    93  Miranda Stevens, So             7:08       15:07        23:21    7:32  Milton Hershey School  

  108    94  Sharon Zimmerman, Jr            7:22       15:14        23:25    7:33  Milton Hershey School  

  109        Kaylee Kriner, Sr               7:01       14:59        23:27    7:34  James Buchanan        

  110    95  Julianna Wagner, Fr             7:21       15:24        23:28    7:34  Susquehannock         

  111        Maddie Burt, Fr                 7:24       15:18        23:28    7:34  Fleetwood             

  112    96  Breanna Kaiser, Fr                         15:19        23:31    7:35  Susquehannock         

  113        Izzy Ouellette, Fr              7:03       15:05        23:32    7:35  Fleetwood             

  114    97  Amanda Preston, So              6:59       14:52        23:32    7:35  East Pennsboro        

  115    98  Christina Kreider, Jr           6:59       15:05        23:32    7:35  Berks Catholic        

  116        Jenna Kauffman, Jr              7:14       15:17        23:37    7:37  Hamburg               

  117        Melissa Cole, Sr                7:19       15:23        23:44    7:39  Gettysburg            

  118    99  Desirea Kreiser, Sr                        15:00        23:46    7:40  Milton Hershey School  

  119        Charley Darkes, Sr              7:08       15:10        23:47    7:40  Northern Lebanon      

  120   100  Gabby Meridionale, Sr           6:59       15:30        23:47    7:40  Berks Catholic        

  121   101  Kadie Runkle, Fr                7:19       15:25        23:48    7:41  Schuylkill Valley     



  122   102  Jess Weber, Sr                             15:27        23:49    7:41  Donegal               

  123        Julia Bouchard, Sr                         15:27        23:50    7:41  Conrad Weiser         

  124   103  Hannah Kenworthy, So            7:08       15:22        23:53    7:42  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

  125   104  Daisy Grace, Sr                 7:13       15:26        23:54    7:42  Schuylkill Valley     

  126   105  Gabby Martuszewski, Jr          7:23       15:36        23:54    7:43  Susquehannock         

  127        Zoee Garis, Jr                  7:09       15:24        23:58    7:44  Annville-Cleona       

  128   106  Zoe Timothy, So                 7:21       15:32        24:00    7:44  Susquenita            

  129        Hannah Goldbach, So                        15:37        24:04    7:46  Greencastle-Antrim    

  130        Joy Rutt, So                    7:22       15:30        24:09    7:47  Lancaster Mennonite   

  131        Danielle Naill, Jr              7:18       15:32        24:13    7:48  Littlestown           

  132        Hannah Rich, Sr                 7:17       15:32        24:19    7:51  Eastern Lebanon       

  133   107  Kylie Brown, Jr                 7:37       16:08        24:30    7:54  Schuylkill Valley     

  134        Natalie Stoltzfus, Jr           7:28       15:52        24:35    7:56  Lancaster Mennonite   

  135   108  Hallie Fromm, Jr                7:29       16:10        24:35    7:56  Kennard Dale          

  136   109  Kelsey Post, So                 7:19       16:01        24:37    7:56  Bishop McDevitt Hbg   

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
  137        Abriana Cain, Sr                7:26       15:37        25:02    8:04  Greencastle-Antrim    

  138   110  Sydney Hungerford, So           7:29       16:13        25:03    8:05  East Pennsboro        

  139   111  Cherub Cirone, Jr                          16:10        25:05    8:05  Milton Hershey School  

  140   112  Amy Endy, So                    7:24       16:25        25:08    8:06  Wyomissing Area       

  141   113  Alexa Walter, So                7:27       16:12        25:10    8:07  Big Spring            

  142   114  Veronica Flores, Jr             7:35       16:19        25:15    8:09  Milton Hershey School  

  143   115  Meghan Cook, Fr                 7:37       16:20        25:25    8:12  Schuylkill Valley     

  144   116  Danielle Simpson, So            7:33       16:26        25:30    8:13  Susquehannock         

  145   117  Lizzie Graham, Jr                          16:24        25:40    8:17  Kennard Dale          

  146   118  Erin Starner, So                7:36       16:38        26:08    8:26  East Pennsboro        

  147   119  Isabella Ciervo, Sr             7:47       16:55        26:18    8:29  Schuylkill Valley     

  148   120  Alisha Lopez, Sr                           16:41        26:19    8:29  Eastern York          

  149   121  Josie Jermyn, Sr                7:56       17:07        26:35    8:34  West York Area        

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 
  150   122  Katlyn Kalski, Jr               7:55       18:18        28:57    9:20  Milton Hershey School  

32 finishers among Women Under 2 

43 finishers among Women 2 - 2 

31 finishers among Women 3 - 3 

44 finishers among Women 4 - 4 

0 male finishers 

150 female finishers 

150 total finishers 
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